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Item Description CM's KG SEK L-Brackets Links

ADIRONDACK COLLECTION
AD-3SFC 3 Slat Flat Compact 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 20,41 8 132 SEK http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
AD-3SFR 3 Slat Flat Rocker 91.4 x 20.32 x 76.2 23,59 10 463 SEK http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
AD-3SFT 3 Slat Flat Tall 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 24,04 10 463 SEK http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
AD-4SCC Compact Adirondack Chair (Curved) 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 20,87 8 132 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-curved-compact/
AD-4SCR Rocking Adirondack Chair (Curved) 91.4 x 20.32 x 76.2 27,67 10 463 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-rocking-chair-curved/
AD-4SCT Tall Adirondack Chair (Curved) 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 24,95 10 463 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-curved-tall/
AD-4SFC Compact Adirondack Chair (Flat) 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 20,41 8 132 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-flat-compact/
AD-4SFR Rocking Adirondack Chair (Flat) 91.4 x 20.32 x 76.2 27,22 10 463 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/rocking-adirondack-chair-flat/
AD-4SFT Tall Adirondack Chair (Flat) 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 24,49 10 463 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-flat-tall/
AD-A2SC Compact Adirondack 2 Seater 76.2 x 10.16 x 121.92 40,82 17 481 SEK http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
AD-A2SS Standard Adirondack 2 Seater 76.2 x 10.16 x 121.92 42,18 18 653 SEK http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
AD-AB Adirondack Bench 71 x 15.2 x 132 43,09 16 310 SEK yes https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-bench/
AD-ABT Adirondack Bench Tall 71 x 15.2 x 132 44,9 18 653 SEK yes https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-bench-tall/
AD-APS Adirondack Porch Swing 71 x 15.2 x 132 42,63 18 653 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-porch-swing/
AD-AS Adirondack Swing 91.4 x 70 x 15.2 23,13 11 635 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-swing/
AD-HD4ST HD Adirondack (revised) 91.4 x 70 x 30.5 31,40 15 138 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
AD-WAC Westport Adirondack Chair 71 x 14 x 96.5 21,3 10 463 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/westport/
ALFRESCO COLLECTION
AL-ADAT4040 Alfresco ADA Square Table 40 122 x 15.2 x 104.1 40,82 16 658 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=alfresco
AL-ADAT7240 Alfresco ADA Table 72 pallet 55,00 20 984 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=alfresco
AL-B22 Alfresco Bench (22 inch) 70 x 45.7 x 10.2 9,07 4 617 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-22/
AL-B47 Alfresco Bench (47 inch) 45.7 x 10.2 x 121.9 18,60 8 132 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-47/
AL-B58 Alfresco Bench (58 inch) 45.7 x 10.2 x 121.9 (x2 Te 20,87 10 463 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-58/
AL-B68 Alfresco Bench (68 inch) pallet 26,31 15 138 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-68/
AL-B81 Alfresco Bench (81 inch) pallet 35,38 16 310 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-81/
AL-CHDL Cricket HD, Lines 91.4 x 70 x 10.2 10,89 8 132 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
AL-CHDS Cricket HD, Solid 91.4 x 70 x 10.2 11,34 8 132 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
AL-CL Cricket Dining Chair (Slotted Back) 91.4 x 70 x 10.2 9,98 5 788 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/cricket-line/
AL-CS Cricket Dining Chair (Solid) 91.4 x 70 x 10.2 10,43 5 788 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/cricket-solid/
AL-DC Alfresco Dining Chair 55.9 x 55.9 x 10.2 9,98 6 960 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-dining-chair/
AL-DCH Alfresco Dining Chair with Handle 55.9 x 55.9 x 10.2 9,98 6 960 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-dining-chair/
AL-RT44 Alfresco Round Table (44 inch) 121.9 x 15.2 x 116.8 34,93 16 310 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-round-patio-table-44/
AL-ST30 Alfresco Square Table (30 inch) 91.4 x 30.5 x 15.2 23,13 9 292 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-square-patio-table-30/
AL-ST36 Alfresco Square Table (36 inch) 91.4 x 30.5 x 15.2 28,58 10 463 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-square-patio-table-36/
AL-T62 Alfresco Dining Table (62 inch) 33 x 15.2 x 160 41,73 16 310 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-62/
AL-T72 Alfresco Dining Table (72 inch) pallet 45,36 19 824 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-72/
AL-T81 T81 Dining Chair 91.4 x 70 x 10.2 10,43 6 960 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/t81-outdoor-dining-chair/

Shipping Dimensions Weight

http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-curved-compact/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-rocking-chair-curved/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-curved-tall/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-flat-compact/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/rocking-adirondack-chair-flat/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-chair-flat-tall/
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=adirondack
https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-bench/
https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-bench-tall/
https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-porch-swing/
https://lolldesigns.com/products/adirondack-swing/
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
https://lolldesigns.com/products/westport/
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=alfresco
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=alfresco
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-22/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-47/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-58/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-68/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-picnic-bench-81/
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
http://lolldesigns.com/products/cricket-line/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/cricket-solid/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-dining-chair/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-dining-chair/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-round-patio-table-44/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-square-patio-table-30/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-square-patio-table-36/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-62/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-72/
http://lolldesigns.com/products/t81-outdoor-dining-chair/


AL-T82 Alfresco Dining Table (82 inch) pallet 0,00 22 504 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-82/
AL-T95 Alfresco Dining Table (95 inch) pallet 0,00 23 328 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/alfresco-outdoor-dining-table-95/
BG-NBSR Norm Bar Stool 91.4 x 40.6 x 12.7 8,16 5 788 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/norm-outdoor-bar-stool/
BG-NCSR Norm Counter Stool 91.4 x 40.6 x 12.7 7,71 5 556 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/norm-outdoor-counter-stool/
BG-NDSR Norm Dining Stool 45.72 x 35.56 x 10.16 5,70 3 445 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/norm-dining-stool/

HEALTH CLUB COLLECTION Testing following Alfresco collection (same construction)
HC-B22 Health Club Bench (22 inch) 61 x 10.2 x 45.7 10,89 4 617 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/health-club-bench-22/
HC-B47 Health Club Bench (47 inch) 45.7 x 10.2 x 121.9 18,60 8 132 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/health-club-bench-47/
HC-B58 Health Club Bench (58 inch) 45.7 x 10.2 x 152.4 22,23 10 231 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/health-club-bench-58/
KIDS COLLECTION Testing following Adirondack collection (same construction)
KD-AD Kids Adirondack Chair 55.9 x 45.7 x 15.2 8,62 4 385 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/kids-adirondack-chair/
KD-BBO2C Kids BBO2 Chair 61 x 45.7 x 10.2 6,35 4 037 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/bbo2-chair/
KD-BBO2T Kids BBO2 Play Table 61 x 10.2 x 121.9 20,41 6 728 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/bbo2-kids-play-table/
KD-C Kids Cricket Chair 71.1 x 10.2 x 61 6,35 4 385 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/cricket-kids-chair/
KD-LL Kids Lollygagger Lounge 62.2 x 42 x 11.4 8,60 5 208 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/kids-lollygagger-lounge/
KD-PT Kids Play Table 94 x 10.2 x 76.2 (telescop 19,96 8 132 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/kids-play-table/
LOLLYGAGGER COLLECTION Testing following Adirondack collection (same construction)
LC-C Lollygagger Chaise Cushion 76.2 x 12.7 x 60.96 2,72 4 617 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-chaise-cushion/
LC-CTRD Lollygagger Cocktail Table (Round) 94 x 10.2 x 76.2 13,70 4 617 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-coffee-table-round/
LC-CTRT Lollygagger Cocktail Table (Rectangle) 91.4 x 30.5 x 10.2 9,75 4 617 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-coffee-table-rectangle/
LC-CTRT42 Lollygagger Cocktail Table (Rectangle 42) 124.5 x 47 x 11.4 17,20 6 368 SEK yes https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-cocktail-table-rectangle-42/
LC-ET Lollygagger End Table 52.1 x 52.1 x 12 7,26 3 805 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-end-table/
LC-L Lollygagger Cushion 50.8 x 50.8 x 15.2 2,27 2 865 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-cushion/
LC-LB Lollygagger Picnic Bench (39 inch) 45.7 x 10.2 x 121.9 12,70 6 368 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-picnic-bench/
LC-LBC Lollygagger Bar Cart 94 x 10.2 x 79 21,77 15 138 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-bar-cart/
LC-LC Lollygagger Chaise 30.5 x 15.2 x 193 & 76.2 x 31,75 16 310 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-chaise-lounge-chair/
LC-LCHD Lollygagger Chaise HD 205 x 30.5 x 3.8 & 30.5 x 135,70 18 653 SEK
LC-LL Lollygagger Lounge Chair 71 x 10.2 x 61 19,05 7 540 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-lounge-chair/
LC-LLR Lollygagger Rocker 72.4 x 11.4 x 86.4 21,30 10 463 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-rocker/
LC-LLS Lollygagger Swing 73.7 x 15.24 x 76.2 19,5 8 132 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-swing/
LC-LLT Tall Lollygagger Lounge Chair 76.2 x 12.7 x 61 20,41 10 463 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-lounge-chair-tall/
LC-LO Lollygagger Ottoman/Side Table  55.9 x 25.4 x 10.2 4,76 2 865 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-ottoman/
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LC-LPS Lollygagger Porch Swing 63.5 x 12.7 x 122 36,29 17 481 SEK https://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-porch-swing/
LC-LPT Lollygagger Picnic Table (56 inch) 71.1 x 15.2 x 132 29,48 12 806 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-picnic-table/
LC-LS Lollygagger Sofa 63.5 x 15.24 x 121.92 36,29 16 310 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-sofa/
LC-LSC Lollygagger Sofa Cushion 2 865 SEK
LC-LST Lollygagger Side Table 45.7 x 45.7 x 10.2 4,35 2 865 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/lollygagger-outdoor-side-table-round/
LC-TLS Tall Lollygagger Sofa 63.5 x 15.24 x 121.92 40,60 18 653 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/tall-lollygagger-sofa/
LOUNGE COLLECTION Testing following Adirondack collection (same construction)
LG-405C The 405 Chaise pallet 54,00 17 481 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/the-405-outdoor-chaise-lounger/
LG-405CHD The 405 Chaise HD (Commercial) Pallet 54,40 20 984 SEK yes http://www.lolltrade.com/portfolio_downloads.php?collection=hd
LG-CC Cabrio Chair 71.1 x 10.2 x 61 19,50 8 132 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/cabrio-patio-chair/
LG-DC Deck Chair 76.2 x 15.2 x 76.2 20,87 11 635 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/deck-chair/
LG-DCO Deck Chair Ottoman 55.9 x 25.4 x 10.16 8,62 5 788 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/deck-chair-ottoman/
LG-DCST Deck Chair Side Table 55.9 x 25.4 x 10.16 8,16 5 788 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/deck-chair-side-table/
LG-FB Fire Bench 71.1 x 14 x 124.5 39,2 17 481 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/fire-bench/
LG-FC Fire Chair 71.1 x 10.2 x 81.3 19,7 10 463 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/fire-chair/
LG-LAGO Lago Lounge Chair 76.2 x 61 x 30.5 18,60 9 292 SEK yes http://lolldesigns.com/products/lago-patio-chair/
LG-VANG Vang Lounge Chair ` 13,15 8 132 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/vang-outdoor-lounge-chair/
PC-PC Pliny the Lounger 81.3 x 55.9 x 68.6 12,70 11 055 SEK http://lolldesigns.com/products/pliny-the-lounger/

Color codes:
-AR - apple red
-BL - black
-CG - charcoal grey
-CW - cloud white
-DW - driftwood
-LG - leaf green
-OR - sunset orange
-SB - sky blue
-NB - navy blue
*Example of Cube Birdhouse in Apple Red: AC-CB-AR
*For individual product dimensions/weight, please refer to either www.lolldesigns.com 
*Payment of all orders will be in euro.
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	with Euro (cleaned)

